



\$~C-15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CCP(CO.) 33/2014, CA No. 708/2017**
M/S OLAM AGRO INDIA LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through : Ms.Sruti Chaudhary and Mr.Vishal
Sehgal, Advocates.

versus

MR. RAJESH KHANNA, & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Divyanshu Goyal and
Mr.Prashant Mehta, Advocate with
Mr.Pradeep Thakur and Rajesh
Khanna – respondents in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **28.07.2017**

List along with CO.PET. 302/2012 on 01.12.2017.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

JULY 28, 2017

M