

\$~C-14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CCP(CO.) 33/2014 & CO. APPL. 708/2017**

M/S OLAM AGRO INDIA LIMITED Petitioner
Through: Mr. Anupinder Iassal, Advocate.

versus

MR. RAJESH KHANNA, & ANR. Respondents
Through: Mr. Saurabh Balwani with Mr.
Deepal Goel, Advocate for Ex-
Directors –Mr.Pradeep Thakur, Ms.
Roopsi Khanna & Ms. Madhu
Khanna.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
% **21.01.2020**

List on 22nd April, 2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JANUARY 21, 2020
rd/