



\$~CP-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CCP(CO.) 33/2014 & CO.APPL. 708/2017**

M/S OLAM AGRO INDIA LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Vishnu Langawat, Advocate.**

versus

MR. RAJESH KHANNA, & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. D. Bhattacharya, Standing
Counsel for OL.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

13.01.2023

Re-notify along with CO.PET. 302/2012 on 18th May, 2023.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JANUARY 13, 2023

d.negi